
Bus  Pick Up Stop  Pick Up Stop Time

PT #1 - High Jourmire Rd & Madison Ave 06:03 AM
PT #1 - High Madison Ave & Deramo Pl 06:06 AM
PT #1 - High Herald Ave & Sunrise Ter & Vincellette St 06:10 AM
PT #1 - High Fern St & Merritt St & Wayne St 06:17 AM
PT #1 - High Madison Ave & Ruth St 06:21 AM
PT #1 - High Harlem Ave & Imperial St & Madison Ave 06:27 AM
PT #1 - High Alexander Ave & Truman St 06:29 AM
PT #1 - High Arlington St & Madison Ave 06:32 AM
PT #1 - High Cleveland Ave & Madison Ave 06:35 AM
PT #1 - High Capitol Ave & Park Ave 06:39 AM
PT #1 - High Park Ave & Wade St 06:45 AM

PT #2 - High Old Town Rd & Seltsam Rd 05:46 AM

PT #2 - High Reservoir Ave & Trumbull Ave 05:51 AM

PT #2 - High Nautilus Rd & Reservoir Ave 05:58 AM

PT #2 - High Platt St & Ryon St 06:03 AM

PT #2 - High Reservoir Ave & Woodrow Ave 06:07 AM

PT #2 - High Beechmont Ave & Platt St 06:13 AM

PT #2 - High Greenwood St & Quarry St 06:15 AM

PT #2 - High Lindley St & Summit St 06:18 AM

PT #2 - High Chopsey Hill Rd & Chamberlain Ave 06:20 AM

PT #2 - High George St & Jones Ave & Oak St 06:26 AM

PT #2 - High Benham Ave & Coleman St 06:29 AM

PT #2 - High Norman St & State St 06:35 AM

PT #2 - High Lewis St & Park Ave 06:38 AM

PT #2 - High Park Ave & Railroad Ave 06:40 AM

PT #3 - High Remington St & Tudor St 06:00 AM

PT #3 - High Asylum St & Boston Ave 06:04 AM

PT #3 - High Boston Ave & Huntington Rd 06:06 AM

PT #3 - High Roosevelt St & William St 06:09 AM

PT #3 - High E Main St & Louisiana Ave 06:15 AM

PT #3 - High Evers St & Huntington Tpke 06:18 AM

PT #3 - High Huntington Tpke & Rosewood Pl 06:20 AM

PT #3 - High Broadbridge Rd & Holland Rd 06:24 AM

PT #4 - High E Washington Ave & Kossuth St 06:15 AM

PT #4 - High Maplewood Ave & Norman St 06:22 AM

PT #4 - High Maplewood Ave & Poplar St 06:27 AM

PT #4 - High Brewster St & Fairfield Ave 06:34 AM

PT #4 - High Brewster St & Fairfield Ave 06:34 AM

PT #4 - High Ellsworth St & Fairfield Ave 06:37 AM

PT #4 - High Ocean Pl & Spruce St & Wordin Ave 06:40 AM

PT #4 - High Howard Ave & State St 06:45 AM

PT #1 - High

PT #2 - High

PT #3 - High

PT #4 - High


